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Torneo WE ERICE 0504026A

Luogo ERICE  [Trapani - Sicilia]
Periodo 15-10-2005 - 23-10-2005

Turni

Tipo Week-end
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h QPF
Arbitri PROFERA ANTONINO - 

Partecipanti 24

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

23 NC Architetto Sandro        ITA SIC TP 1455 0 0 1968 M 127466

18 3N Bellavia Domenico        ITA SIC TP 1557 0 0 1976 M 120941

1 CM Bertino Giacomo          ITA SIC TP 2048 0 0 1961 M 813230 100214

9 2S Carbone Leonardo         ITA SIC TP 1367 0 0 1950 M 110579

24 NC Cartolina Carmelo        ITA SIC TP 1491 0 0 1982 M 127467

13 3N Di Liberti Ivan          ITA SIC TP 1575 0 0 1992 M 115865

17 2N Di Via Saverio           ITA SIC TP 1631 0 0 1990 M 118284

15 2N Ferrante Filippo         ITA SIC PA 1415 0 0 1958 M 117211

6 2N Fiducioso Marco          ITA SIC TP 1799 0 0 1993 M 107094

14 2N Fiorella Loreto          ITA SIC PA 1685 0 0 1952 M 116566

22 NC Fontana Giulio           ITA SIC TP 1497 0 0 1973 M 126016

12 3N Gigante Giovanni         ITA SIC TP 1566 0 0 1969 M 114407

21 NC Iracani Michele          ITA SIC TP 1461 0 0 1980 M 125734

8 CM La Bella Roberto         ITA SIC PA 2018 0 0 1985 M 818771 110044

3 1N Massafra Antonio         ITA PUG LE 1745 0 0 1965 M 821624 105761

2 FM Mazzilli Piero           ITA SIC PA 2344 0 0 1982 M 807087 104149

19 3N Miceli Sergio            ITA SIC TP 1518 0 0 1988 M 120947

10 CM Natoli Domenico          ITA SIC PA 1926 0 0 1951 M 806277 112465

20 NC Nocera Alice             ITA SIC TP 1299 0 0 1992 F 124462

16 3N Oddo Marco               ITA SIC TP 1477 0 0 1995 M 117394

4 2N Oddo Salvatore           ITA SIC TP 1514 0 0 1957 M 105763

5 1N Oliveri Michele          ITA SIC TP 1820 0 0 1958 M 105769

11 3N Rizzo Filippo            ITA SIC TP 1565 0 0 1977 M 113573

7 2N Speciale Francesco       ITA SIC TP 1745 0 0 1988 M 107103
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

23 NC Architetto Sandro        ITA 1455 0 0.00 0.00 0 -57 0 1968 M 127466

18 3N Bellavia Domenico        ITA 1557 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1976 M 120941

9 2S Carbone Leonardo         ITA 1367 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1950 M 110579

24 NC Cartolina Carmelo        ITA 1491 0 0.00 0.00 0 -51 0 1982 M 127467

13 3N Di Liberti Ivan          ITA 1575 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1992 M 115865

17 2N Di Via Saverio           ITA 1631 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1990 M 118284

15 2N Ferrante Filippo         ITA 1415 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1958 M 117211

6 2N Fiducioso Marco          ITA 1799 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1993 M 107094

14 2N Fiorella Loreto          ITA 1685 0 0.00 0.00 0 -63 0 1952 M 116566

22 NC Fontana Giulio           ITA 1497 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1973 M 126016

12 3N Gigante Giovanni         ITA 1566 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1969 M 114407

21 NC Iracani Michele          ITA 1461 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1980 M 125734

19 3N Miceli Sergio            ITA 1518 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1988 M 120947

20 NC Nocera Alice             ITA 1299 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1992 F 124462

16 3N Oddo Marco               ITA 1477 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1995 M 117394

4 2N Oddo Salvatore           ITA 1514 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1957 M 105763

5 1N Oliveri Michele          ITA 1820 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1958 M 105769

11 3N Rizzo Filippo            ITA 1565 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1977 M 113573

7 2N Speciale Francesco       ITA 1745 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1988 M 107103

FSI - WE ERICE (0504026A) - ERICE - 15-10-2005 - 23-10-2005 - Pag. 3/3


